The Trek Model PZD350A is a high-voltage DC-stable piezo
driver/amplifier designed to provide precise control of output
voltages in bipolar or unipolar ranges that are customer specified
within a range of available settings.  It is configured as a
noninverting amplifier with a variable DC gain. An inverting
amplifier configuration is also available.
The unit features an all-solid-state design, a high slew rate and a
four-quadrant active output stage which sinks or sources current

PN: 43874R cable and SHV mating connector
Line Cord, Fuses Selected per geographic destination
Ordering Information
90 to 127 V AC
90 to 127 V AC
180 to 250 V AC
180 to 250 V AC
Model PZD350A-1-L (single unit)
Model PZD350A-2-L (dual unit)
Model PZD350A-1-H (single unit)
Model PZD350A-2-H (dual unit)
Notes
The Model PZD350A comes from the factory with settings for an output
voltage of ±350 V DC or peak AC, a voltage gain ratio of 100 V/V, with a
noninverting input.  Please specify voltage range (±350 V, +700 V, or
-700 V) and input configuration (inverting or noninverting) when
ordering.